Kreisrangliste 2013/2014 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen U 13

Platz Spieler
1 Pohl, Jasmin

Damen U 15

Platz Spieler
1 Pohl, Katharina

Herren U 15

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian
2 Henschel, Paul
3 Thomas, Tim

Herren U 17

Platz Spieler
1 Hoffmann, Tobias

Herren U 19

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Felix

Herren U 21

Platz Spieler
1 Rieger, Fabian

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Ecknigk, Mireille
2 Schneider, Silke
3 Bieback, Regine

Herren
Platz Spieler

1 Siebert, Volker
Schneider, Dirk
Poeschke, Stefan
Fionzek, Frank
Jauer, Michael
Kriger, Olaf
Kling, Thomas
Altmann, Reiner
Boettcher, Uwe
10 Lehmann, René
11 ARmann, Maik
12 Hensel, Sten
13 Engel, Sven
14 Plath, Uwe
15 Hausler, Heiko
16 Schéfer, Rainer
17 Kassner, Dirk
18 Walczak, Ginter
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Stand vom 13.10.2013

Verein
BSV Kirchhain 90

Verein
BSV Kirchhain 90

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV
BSV Kirchhain 90
BV 62 Zeckerin

Verein
SV Askania Schipkau

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
BC Finsterwalde

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein

Ruckersdorfer SV
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau
SV Askania Schipkau
BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde
BSV Kirchhain 90
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV
BC Finsterwalde
BSV Kirchhain 90
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Hérlitz

Spiele

Spiele

Spiele

Spiele
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Points
235

Points
99

Points
557
333
424

Points
878

Points
1.072

Points
204

Points
710
707
366

Points
823
1.069
771
1.005
1.004
752
1.001
493
981
734
722
476
940
703
693
459
917
909

GD
177,50
176,75
122,00

GD
274,33
267,25
257,00
251,25
251,00
250,67
250,25
246,50
245,25
244,67
240,67
238,00
235,00
234,33
231,00
229,50
229,25
227,25



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67

70
71
72
73

Spiering, Veit
Gorner, Maik
Richter, Christoph
Klimpel, Rico
Siebert, Ginter
Schnee, Bernd
Riedel, Fred
Preusche, Kay
Perl, Klaus
SchleulR, Roland
Schleul3, Leander
Engel, Olaf
Brauer, Andreas
Hensel, Wolfgang
Henschel, Andreas
Renger, Roland
Neumann, Thomas
Treuger, Horst
Hanke, André
Recklies, Marco
Helemann, Stefan
Landeck, Manfred
Wirsig, Mathias
Mattke, Werner
Gampe, Jan
Miersch, Gerd
Kautz, Oliver
Lehmann, Glnter
Huppa, Bernhard
Mduller, Lutz
Murawski, Bernd
Kuhne, Fritz
Wirsig, Andreas
Vehstedt, Bernd
Schiemann, Paul
Michaelis, Ingolf
Matusch, Norbert
Gorner, Erich
Reinicke, Bernd
Szyszka, Kurt
Bohlen, Marco
SchlofZhauer, Siegfr.
Koppitz, Ingolf
Langhammer, Heiko
Naundorf, Dietmar
Schéafer, Ronald
Egler, Stephan
Schmidt, Norbert
Heyne, Alexander
Nittel, Robert
Scheffel, Wolfgang
Kélling, André
Riedel, Henry
Rohde, Dieter
Radzio, Daniel

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Askania Schipkau
BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Askania Schipkau
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SG Lindena

SG Lindena
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

SG Lindena

SV Askania Schipkau
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Askania Schipkau
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SG Lindena

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 62 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90
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678
898
896
884
660
658
218
651
430
854
849
424
846
634
208
618
616
819
614
817
204
803
401
795
396
792
394
393
583
388
387
573
572
375
748
560
559
372
557
741
553
552
364
724
181
361
179
530
349
349
349
347
346
518
171

226,00
224,50
224,00
221,00
220,00
219,33
218,00
217,00
215,00
213,50
212,25
212,00
211,50
211,33
208,00
206,00
205,33
204,75
204,67
204,25
204,00
200,75
200,50
198,75
198,00
198,00
197,00
196,50
194,33
194,00
193,50
191,00
190,67
187,50
187,00
186,67
186,33
186,00
185,67
185,25
184,33
184,00
182,00
181,00
181,00
180,50
179,00
176,67
174,50
174,50
174,50
173,50
173,00
172,67
171,00



74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95

97
98

100
101
102
103

Knoll, Manuel
Pawlitzki, Frank
Klausch, Harry
Kaubisch, Ronny
Tosch, Glnter
GrolRe, Lutz
Lohde, Rick
Huhnke, Frank
Zedlick, Torsten
Els, Dieter

Attig, Werner
Konig, Ingo
Naundorf, Mathias
Gunther, Fred
Langer, Peer
Bienek, Wolfgang
Zedlick, Andreas
Jauer, Siegmund
Schulze, Niko
Lehnigk, Hartmut
Janisch, Ronny
Neubauer, Detlef
Lehmann, Martin
Kaiser, Walter
Muller, Sven

Hildebrand, Wolfgang

Rosgen, Volker
Lache, H.-Jlrgen
Faschin, Bernd
Kamionka, René

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin

SG Lindena

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde

BV 62 Zeckerin
BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BV 62 Zeckerin
BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde

SG Lindena

BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

SG Lindena

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde
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170
678
338
337
501
333
165
330
329
493
161
481
159
476
311
153
153
301
148
439
292
288
144
287
142
142
283
278
122
215

170,00
169,50
169,00
168,50
167,00
166,50
165,00
165,00
164,50
164,33
161,00
160,33
159,00
158,67
155,50
153,00
153,00
150,50
148,00
146,33
146,00
144,00
144,00
143,50
142,00
142,00
141,50
139,00
122,00
107,50



